L21000279154

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only/State/Elp/r Holle #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Octanicates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.





200367683542



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 864743 4332362 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 155~00 ORDER DATE: June 15, 2021 ORDER TIME : 2:41 PM ORDER NO. : 864743-005 CUSTOMER NO: 4332362 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: KIDNEY PARTNERS TEXAS, LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ___ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XX CERTIFIED COPY ____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	ners Texas, LLC		
	Name of Li	mited Liability Company	
osed Articles of C	organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
turn all correspon	dence concerning this n	natter to the following:	
Dayana Conde	-		
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
219 NW 12th	Ave., Suite C4		
		Address	
Miami, FL 33	128		
		City/State and Zip Code	
			
E-	mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notificat	tion)
information cond	erning this matter, pleas	se call:	
Dayana Conde			
Name		· · ·	ne Number
is a check for the	following amount:		
0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address		Street Address	
New Filing Section New Filing Section Division Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee			
	Division of Corp Kidney Parti T: Seed Articles of Courn all correspond Dayana Conde Lama Conde Wide Seed Articles of Courn all correspond Dayana Conde Name Is a check for the Corp O Filing Fee Mailing New Filing	Name of Li Dayana Conde 219 NW 12th Ave., Suite C4 Miami, FL 33128 dconde@kidneyspa.com E-mail address: (to be used information concerning this matter, please information concerning this matte	Division of Corporations T: Kidney Partners Texas, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company Seed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. surn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Dayana Conde Name of Person Firm/Company 219 NW 12th Ave., Suite C4 Address Miami, FL 33128 City/State and Zip Code dconde@kidneyspa.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifical information concerning this matter, please call: Dayana Conde at (

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:						
Kidney Partners Texa	s, LLC						
		Liability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad-	dress of the principal (office of the Limited	Liability Company is:				
<u>Principa</u>	l Office Address:		Mailing Address:				
Attention: Dan Smith 219 NW 12th Ave., Suite C4 Miami, FL 33128 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or							
another business entity with an ac	tive Florida registrati	on.)					
The name and the Florida street at	ddress of the registere	d agent are:					
Corporation Service Company							
		Name	<u></u>				
	1201 Hays Street						
	Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)						
	Tallahassee	FL	32301				
	City	State	Zip				

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

SERVING STRUCTED

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u> 1111e:</u>	Name and Address:			
"AMBR" = Authorized Member				
"MGR" = Manager				
<u>MGR</u>	Kidney Partners, LLC		_	
	219 NW 12th Ave., Suite C4		_	
	Miami, FL 33128		_	
			_	
			_	
			_	
			-	
	· 		_	
			_	
			_	
			-	
(Use attachment if necessary)				
•				
the document's effective date on the Department of	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this described in the state of the	ate will no	t be lis	ted as
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.				
required signature:	IONIX			
<u> </u>				
	ber or an authorized representative of a member			
	d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florid		-	
	nformation submitted in a document to the Departme	nt of State	⇔ ≃	
constitutes a third degree f	elony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			
N. P. 1521 -1	A all to 1 D	: •	<u> </u>	
Meredith Whatley,	Authorized Person Typed or printed name of signee			
	Typed of printed fiathe of signee		7.7	,
	Filing Fees:		~~	;÷.
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Orga	nization and Designation of Registered Agent			
S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)		कुत्र हैं र	5	€.
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	<u> 34</u>	(J)	
The state of States (Springer	,	·- ·	Š	